
' 

January 1988 

AVOLITES 
LONDON · LOS ANGELES 

AVOLITES PRECEPT LIGHTING - CONSOLES 

12 

24 

36 

Channel 

Channel 

Channel 

Multiplexer 

FLIGHTCASES 

12 

24 

36 

Channel 

Channel 

Channel 

LIST PRICES 

PRICES QUOTED EXCLUDE V.A.T. 

£747.00 

£1654.00 

£2585.00 

£575.00 

£158.00 

£180.00 

£229.00 

The new Avolites Precept range of Lighting Consoles 
represents a powerful, flexible, and most of all 
extremely good value for money lighting control 
product, ideally suited to the low budget/ high 
performance market. 

AVOLITES PROOUCTION CO. LTD. · 184 PARK AVENUE LONDON NW10 7XL · TELEPHONE 01-965 8522 · TELEX 24652 SPOTON G 


	00000012

