

PRODUCT INFORMATION

January 1988

AVOLITES PRECEPT LIGHTING CONSOLES

LIST PRICES

	12	Channel		£747.00
	24	Channel		£1654.00
	36	Channel		£2585.00
	Multi	lplexer	·······	£575.00
			,	
	FLIGHTCASES			
	12	Channel	.,,	£158.00
	24	Channel		£180.00
	36	Channel		£229.00
PRICES QUOTED EXCLUDE V.A.T.				

The new Avolites Precept range of Lighting Consoles represents a powerful, flexible, and most of all extremely good value for money lighting control product, ideally suited to the low budget / high performance market.